
Great Finborough Parish Council 
2021/2022 

TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS 
7.30 pm start 

 
Monday 14th June 2021  

 
Monday 12th July 2021 

 
Monday 13th September 2021  

 
Monday 11th October 2021 

 
Monday 8th November 2021  

 
Monday 13th December 2021 

 
Monday 10th January 2022 

 
Monday 14th March 2022 

 
Monday 11th April 2022 

 
Annual Council Meeting – Monday 9th May 2022  

 
 
 
 
 
Clerk  Mrs Paula Gladwell 
Green Farm Barn 
Great Green 
Cockfield 
Bury St Edmunds 
Suffolk IP30 0HJ 

 


